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)  Officer Email Telephone 

Coordinator  Rev. Marcus Singleton msingleton@wnccumc.net (205) 420-3646  

Co-Vice Coordinator-Social/Justice Ministries Henry “Hank” Dozier Hdozier3@carolina.rr.com (704) 965-5951 

Co-Vice Coordinator-Program Committee Laquetta Barbee laquetta16@gmail.com  (336) 580-5879 

Recording Secretary Rev. Rodvegas Ingram  RIngram@wnccumc.net   (336) 420-8346 

Communication/Corresponding Secretary DeEtta Rivens dees2read@gmail.com (980) 939-4630 

Treasurer JoAnne Carter jac2405@aol.com (336) 379-0615 

Youth Committee Tina Jackson-McLendon tinajmclendon@aol.com (704) 363-1222 

Membership Dr. Arnetta Beverly aebeverly2016@gmail.com (704) 718-3839 

Membership Patricia Settle  143wallk03@gmail.com (336) 432-7158 

Membership Thelma Wright wrightthe@gmail.com (704) 394-0839 

Finance Dr. Marvin Caldwell mcaldwell@wnccumc.net (704) 858-4429 

Parliamentarian Kathy FitzJeffries myfaithjourney@icloud.com (704) 267-9039 

Bylaws and Constitution Fran Farrer production@countynews4you.com (704) 450-3368 

Bennett College Liaison Marcinia Johnson marciniajohnson23@gmail.com (704) 712-6893 

Bennett College Liaison Aneissa Patterson aneissapatterson@yahoo.com (919) 308-5318 

Black Church Development Committee Rev. Ronnie Roseboro RRoseboro@wnccumc.net (704) 477-7350 

Call to Nurture Young Afri-American Methodist 
Pastors 

Rev. Ellis Carson ECarson@wnccumc.net (713) 376-0745 

At-large member Rev. Kimberly Clarke-Turner kclarke@wnccumc.net (704) 636-6891 

At-large member Dale Tonkins wdaletonkins@yahoo.com (336) 989-5912 

At-large member Rev. Darryl Dayson ddayson@wnccumc.net (704) 689-4591 

At-large member Minister Ellen Spruill ESpruill@wnccumc.net (336) 272-5157 

At-large member (Youth) Benton Felton bfelton1212@gmail.com (336) 338-1340 

Ex-officio Dr. Carl Arrington carrington@wnccumc.net (704) 591-1988 

Ex-officio Dr. Sam Moore smoore@wnccumc.org (336) 725-4502 

Ex-officio Rev. Charlie Rivens crivens@wnccumc.net (980) 333-1930 

Ex-officio Dr. Bill White bwhite@wnccumc.org (980) 355-2349 
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